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Division 1 Division 2 Division 3 Division 4
TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
Gipson 122.65 Outred 128.06 Peden 133.96 Burn 112.73
Goodman 119.18 Maiolani 109.47 McGinley 123.02 KRobertson 105.88
Stephens 105.02 McGowan 106.07 Hamilton 103.27 Brodie 101.50
Ash 101.56 AMacdonald 98.88  Fairlie 88.39  Leith 97.40
Freimanis 94.47  McKinnon 98.08 Strathern  85.73  Scrimgeour 94.02
BShenkin 93.43  Stevenson 86.64  Coles 80.51 Bullock 89.23
Chow 80.15  DShenkin  79.31 JoForsyth  73.91 Hodder 88.45
Smith 75.29  Piper 69.37  Harrower 73.83  Munroe 78.25
Faben 62.45 Hackett 65.09 Clemie 73.73 PBraid 68.79
Cairns 4580 Wood 59.03  Livingstone 63.65 Cooper 57.75
Division 5 Division 6 Division 7 Division 8
TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
JimForsyth 119.01 Hunter 112.37 Annand 147.46 Corbett 157.57
Vandel'isle 118.66 Bagnall 111.87 FMacDonald 139.33 Rutherford 132.56
Hounsell  117.12 Buchanan 110.90 Dunsmore 137.06 McGuinness 117.99
O'Farrell  108.22 Blin 103.88 Holcroft 102.89 McKenna 108.11
Stephenson 93.28  Simmons 9220  Glass 99.59  FBraid 106.42
Mcintyre  85.22  Hill 90.17  TRobertson 93.64 Dean 85.18
Male 81.93  Allen 89.92  Rennie 90.22  Goode 83.23
Hodgson  67.61 Evans 79.81 Rist 78.26  Findlay 80.30
Jenkins 57.02  Jeffrey 60.81 Hewitt 71.00 Lovat 63.60
Roberts 51.93  Gracie 48.07  Meldrum 47.86  Hepburn 51.24
Heron 42.27  Dick 47.16
Conway 27.42  Melville 46.64
DIVISION 1
Good Gip ChowBshe Fre Smi Fab Step Ash Cai TOTAL
Goodman 746 13.349.50 17.0114.7619.976.10 17.8913.15119.18
Gipson 12.54 5.57 14.0813.7215.3915.24 10.00 16.11 20.00 122.65
Chow 6.66 14.43 7.67 11.235.08 7.67 16.774.17 6.47 80.15
BShenkin  10.505.92 12.33 15.8311.23 15.390.00 4.76 17.4793.43
Freimanis 2.99 6.28 8.77 4.17 14.76 19.37 12.54 14.60 10.99 94.47
Smith 524 461 14928.77 524 5.08 4.17 10.7516.5175.29
Faben 0.03 4.76 12.334.61 0.63 14.92 540 8.54 11.2362.45
Stephens  13.9010.003.23 20.007.46 15.8314.60 0.00 20.00105.02
Ash 211 3.89 15.8315.245.40 9.25 11.46 20.00 18.38101.56
Cairns 6.85 0.00 13.532.53 9.01 3.49 8.77 0.00 1.62 45.80
chk 900.00
DIVISION 3
Liv. Col Ped Fai Har Ham For Str McG Clem TOTAL
Livingstone 14.434.31 431 6.10 10.995.92 446 6.28 6.85 63.65
Coles 5.57 11.68 7.25 15.083.89 5.24 13.539.50 8.77 80.51
Peden 15.698.32 20.0011.68 17.36 17.79 16.11 14.26 12.75 133.96
Fairlie 15.6912.750.00 13.348.10 16.11 10.005.74 6.66 88.39
Harrower  13.904.92 8.32 6.66 1.81 12.547.46 2.11 16.1173.83
Hamilton 9.01 16.112.64 11.90 18.19 18.3810.753.75 12.54103.27
JoForsyth  14.0814.762.21 3.89 7.46 1.62 10.506.85 12.5473.91
Strathern  15.546.47 3.89 10.0012.549.25 9.50 4.46 14.0885.73
McGinley  13.7210.505.74 14.2617.8916.2513.1515.54 15.97 123.02
Clemie 13.1511.237.25 13.343.89 7.46 7.46 592 4.03 73.73
chk 900.00
DIVISION 5
OFar Rob For Step Mcl Hod Jen Hou Male Isle TOTAL
O'Farrell 18.8210.00 6.85 15.2415.5417.694.46 13.156.47 108.22
Roberts 1.18 0.35 9.50 2.99 540 12.123.49 13.153.75 51.93

JimForsyth  10.00 19.65
Stephenson 13.1510.50 0.00

Mcintyre 4.76 17.012.01
Hodgson  4.46 14.604.17
Jenkins 2.31 7.88 4.61
Hounsell 15.5416.514.31
Male 6.85 6.85 18.90

20.0017.9915.8315.3915.691.10 3.36 119.01
18.4716.257.25 5.08 14.268.32 93.28
8.77 10.752.75 19.8517.7985.22
8.10 2.31 15.243.75 67.61
0.00 0.00 8.32 57.02
3.23 7.67 117.12
1.91 81.93

1.53
3.75 11.23
12.759.25 11.90
14.9217.2517.69 20.00
5.74 0.15 4.76 20.0016.77

DIVISION 2
AMac McK Out DShe
13.534.61 11.90
10.9913.15
15.39

AMacdonald
McKinnon
Outred
DShenkin
Stevenson

6.47

15.399.01
8.10 6.85 4.61

4.76 13.722.53 14.26
Wood 4.17 16.646.85 8.54
McGowan 7.67 13.530.70 9.75
Hackett 9.01 4.03 540 6.47

Maiolani 17.010.00 13.7211.23
Piper 8.54 4.61 2.53 10.00
DIVISION 4
Bro Coo Mun Bul

Brodie 7.67 11.2310.25
Cooper 12.33 8.10 1.44
Munroe 8.77 11.90 10.50
Bullock 9.75 18.569.50

Burn 15.69 16.890.00 17.36

13.7212.129.25
14.6015.97 12.75

Scrimgeour 2.21
KRobertson 6.47

Stev Wood McG Hack Maio Pipe TOTAL
15.2415.83 12.3310.992.99 11.46 98.88
6.28 3.36 6.47 15.9720.0015.3998.08
17.4713.1519.30 14.606.28 17.47 128.06
5.74 11.46 10.2513.538.77 10.0079.31

17.363.89 10.506.28 13.3486.64
4.76 1.35 0.00 14.0859.03

11.68 12.33 19.06 106.07
0.35 3.36 65.09
6.47 109.47

69.37

2.64

16.11 15.24
9.50 18.658.32
13.7220.00 7.67
6.66 5.92 0.94

19.65
16.64 13.53

chk  900.00

Bur Scr KRobHod Lei PBra TOTAL
4.31 17.79 13.5312.33 16.89 10.50 101.50 -3VPs
3.11 6.28 540 9.75 6.10 524 57.75
20.007.88 4.03 12.750.00 2.42 78.25
2.64 10.757.25 7.67 6.47 16.6489.23
5.92 6.85 14.0816.64 19.30 112.73
15.8310.508.32 10.9994.02
4.61 15.97 18.19105.88

14.08
13.154.17

-3VPs

Hodder 7.67 10.257.25 12.33 592 9.50 15.39 3.89 16.2588.45
Leith 3.11 13.9020.0013.53 3.36 11.68 4.03 16.11 11.68 97.40
PBraid 9.50 14.7617.583.36 0.70 9.01 1.81 3.75 8.32 68.79
chk 900.00

DIVISION 6
Sim Buc Jef Hun Al Eva Gra Blin Bag Hill TOTAL
Simmons 5.57 16.774.46 5.40 6.47 13.3415.2411.23 13.7292.20
Buchanan 14.43 16.387.67 5.40 16.2519.443.62 11.46 16.25110.90
Jeffrey 3.23 3.62 0.28 17.799.75 15.695.08 1.62 3.75 60.81
Hunter 15.54 12.3319.72 11.46 10.00 20.00 4.76 11.906.66 112.37
Allen 14.60 14.602.21 8.54 11.46 20.007.05 0.00 11.46 89.92
Evans 13.533.75 10.2510.00 8.54 14.927.88 7.05 3.89 79.81
Gracie 6.66 0.56 4.31 0.00 0.00 5.08 7.67 12.3311.46 48.07
Blin 4.76 16.3814.92 15.2412.9512.12 12.33 12.542.64 103.88

Bagnall 8.77 8.54 18.388.10

20.0012.957.67 7.46 20.00111.87
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Vandel'isle 13.5316.2516.64 11.68 2.21 16.2511.68 12.33 18.09 118.66
chk 900.00

DIVISION 7

Dun FMacGla Hol Mel Ann Con Her Rist TRob Hew
Dunsmore 15.08 17.69 20.007.88 17.1318.74 14.26 20.00
FMacDonald 4.92 17.01 17.475.57 20.0015.69 18.8220.00 19.85
Glass 231 2.99 4.61 16.8918.0912.338.10 14.76
Holcroft 15.39 524 574 15.8319.4413.725.08 9.50
Meldrum 0.00 2.53 14.76 3.36 12.33 1.26 0.00 5.74
Annand 12.1214.43 14.26 16.64 20.0019.9113.5318.38
Conway 2.87 0.00 3.1 4.17 7.67 0.00 6.47 3.49
Heron 1.26 4.31 1.91 0.56 0.09 20.000.42 0.00
Rist 1.18 7.67 6.28 18.746.47 13.530.00 18.65
TRobertson 5.74 0.00 11.90 14.9220.00 1.62 19.58 17.01
Hewitt 0.00 0.15 5.24 10.5014.26 16.5120.001.35 2.99
Rennie 13.72 049 7.05 12.121.81 17.366.28 14.2617.13
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Ren
6.28

TOTAL
137.06
139.33

19.5199.59
12.95102.89

7.88

47.86

18.19 147.46

2.64

27.42

13.7242.27

5.74
2.87

chk

78.26
93.64
71.00
90.22

1080.00

Hill 6.28 3.75 16.2513.34 8.54 16.11 8.54 17.360.00
chk

DIVISION 8

Fin Good Cor FBra Ruth McG Mel Hep McK Lov
Findlay 10.754.92 10.009.01 20.0016.11 2.64
Goode 9.25 1.26 11.235.08 10.7514.084.17 13.15
Corbett 15.08 18.74 14.76 20.0017.36 13.34 18.29
FBraid 5.24 4.03 4.17 14.7617.4710.2514.92
Rutherford 10.00 8.77 15.97 17.79 16.51 16.64 20.00
McGuinness 10.99 14.92 15.83 2.21 15.24 17.47 13.34 10.00
Melville 0.00 9.25 0.00 524 349 476 7.67
Hepburn 3.89 592 2.64 253 2.53 0.94 16.25
McKenna 15.836.66 9.75 3.36 6.66 12.3319.06
Lovat 17.366.85 1.71 5.08 0.00 10.00 3.75
Dean 17.895.74 0.00 2.31 11.68 12.5417.893.23 13.90
Dick 15.24 0.00 2.11 1.44 2.01 11.235.57 2.31 7.25

90.17

880.00

Dean Dick TOTAL

211 476 80.30
14.26 83.23
20.00 20.00 157.57
17.69 17.89 106.42
8.32 18.56 132.56
17.99 117.99
7.46 877 46.64
211 1443 51.24
16.77 17.69 108.11
6.10 12.75 63.60
85.18
47.16

chk  1080.00
Back to Top
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